Australian Shepherd Club of America, Inc.

8/8/2022 Conformation Titles Received From 6/1/2022 T o 6/30/2022
ALTERED CHAMPION (A-CH)

Dog's Name Show Date Issue Date Owner

A-CH HAULIN A'S GLAMOUR GIRL DNA-VP 5/15/2022 6/7/2022 LYNN DICHIAN
4:12:19 PM

A-CH RAGTIME RIP CURL @ SADDLEROCK DNA-VP 5/29/2022 6/23/2022 AMANDA MEIER
1:36:22 PM

A-CH WCK'S HANKY PANKY RNX DNA-VP 5/14/2022 6/7/2022 STEFANIE ELDERKIN
4:12:19 PM

A-CH WCK'S HELLFIRE N BRIMSTONE RNX 5/15/2022 6/7/2022 MELONIE ESO
4:12:19 PM

CHAMPION OF RECORD (CH)

Dog's Name Show Date Issue Date Owner

WTCH CH BLESSEDHOPE CARRERA DE AMOR AFTDm 5/29/2022 6/16/2022 COLLEEN JEFFERS

DNA-VP 9:59:48 PM

CH CALAIS CAROLINA ANIMAL CRACKERS LF-N DNA-CP 5/13/2022 6/7/2022 TERRI MORGAN
4:12:19 PM

CH CARMEL RARE SIGHTING 5/14/2022 6/7/2022 MELISSA BORDE
4:12:19 PM

CH CARMEL TOP GUN OF DIAMOND AIRE DNA-CP 5/22/2022 6/16/2022 MARIE MURPHY
9:59:48 PM

CH CHAHAR'S WHAT YOU TRULY DESIRE LC-N 5/22/2022 6/23/2022 STEPHANIE D HOLLIS
1:36:22 PM

CH DANCIN' EYES MEMPHIS LEGEND 5/27/2022 6/23/2022 JASON HATCHER
1:36:22 PM

CH ELITE PARAMOUNT CRIME SPREE 5/13/2022 6/7/2022 VALERIE YARBER
4:12:19 PM

CH EMERALD ISLE REVOLUTION@TAISHO 5/28/2022 6/16/2022 LYNN HAMON
9:59:48 PM

CH FRONTIER'S NIGHT TRAIN OF JAMARA DNA-VP 5/14/2022 6/7/2022 MICHAEL W. ROYCE
4:12:19 PM

CH GLENLAKE’'S RUN FOR THE ROSES 5/13/2022 6/7/2022 KATIE TRIPPE
4:12:19 PM

CH HAULIN A'S RODE IN ON A SONG DNA-CP 5/21/2022 6/16/2022 CHELSIE PENDO

9:59:48 PM

City/State
WALNUT CREEK, CA

COLUMBUS, MT
WOODBINE, GA

KINGSLAND, GA

City/State
RIVERSIDE, CA

SALISBURY, NC
RIO, WI

HAGER CITY, WI
ROCHESTER, NH
HENDERSON, NV
GLADE SPRING, VA
GRAND JUNCTION,
CcoO

PALMDALE, CA

SHELBYVILLE, KY

CITRUS HEIGHTS, CA



CHAMPION OF RECORD (CH)

Dog's Name
CH HEADSTRONG'S RAVEN

CH HIGHPOINT'S MOMENT OF ZEN RNX RAX DNA-CP
CH IVYFARM SOUTH SIDE SASS DNA-CP

CH LOS SUENOS JAMARA KISSED BY FIRE

CH NORTHBAY XSELL LAUGH OUT LOUD

CH PRESTIGE HE'S ALL COUNTRY DNA-VP

CH RELIC'S CANNONLI BE ONE DNA-CP

CH SADDLEROCKS CAREFUL WHATUWISH4 BN CD RN
CH SAFFIRE'S HOMECOMING QUEEN

CH SKYHI'S PEDAL TO THE METAL

CH SMOKY MOUNTAIN’S COSMO RITA AT HARROW HILL
CH TALLAC TWICE IN A LIFETIME

CH TESTIMONY'S HONOR BEFORE GLORY DNA-CP

CH TRILOGY GET THIS PARTY STARTED DNA-CP

CH VINTAGE FUEL KEEPER
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5/21/2022
5/28/2022
4/24/2022
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5/22/2022
5/14/2022
4/24/2022
5/1/2022

5/14/2022

Issue Date Owner

6/23/2022
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4:12:19 PM
6/7/2022
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6/16/2022
9:59:48 PM
6/16/2022
9:59:48 PM
6/16/2022
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6/23/2022
1:36:22 PM
6/23/2022
1:36:22 PM
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6/7/2022
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MADELINE HALEY

CASSIE ENGMANN

JENNIFER SMAIL

JENNIFER KLINE

HEATHER N. SELLS

NANCY MOE

LEIGH HOLMES

SCARLET MARTINEZ

SANDRA RESCH

LAURA P. CARNOCK

MELODY MYERS

SALLY A. LYON

KIMBERLY VAN BIERT

MICHAEL MCGUIRE

ROBIN B. PABOOJIAN

City/State
TEMPLETON, MA

Minnetonka, MN
LEBANON, OH
GALLUP, NM
MUNCIE, IN
RIVERTON, UT
MILFORD, MA

FALL CITY, WA

PLASCERVILLE, CA
POWELL BUTTE, OR

TEHACHAPI, CA

SHINGLE SPRINGS,
CA

SANGER, CA



